This list has been designed with the influence of our Team here at
Brockencote Hall. We hope you will enjoy our choices. If you can’t find
anything to your taste we will be happy to help create a drink of your
choosing where this is possible. All our spirits are served as a double measure

please let us know if you prefer a single measure.
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A discretionary service charge of 10% will be automatically added to your bill
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Each of our gins are served as a double measure with a specially selected tonic & garnish to

compliment the unique style of each gin.
£12.50

Hendricks, Cucumber, Fever Tree Tonic

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger, Lime Peel, Elderflower tonic
Whitley Neil Raspberry, Raspberry, Fever tree Cucumber Tonic
Brockmans, Coriander, Mediterranean Tonic

Salcombe, Red grapefruit, Fever Tree Tonic

Cotswolds, Bay leaf, Fever Tree Tonic

Roku, Ginger, Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic

Chase Elegant, Apple, Fever Tree Cucumber Tonic

Plymouth, Orange Peel, Slimline Tonic

Coke

Diet Coke

Fever Tree tonic

Fever Tree slimline

Fever Tree lemonade

Fever Tree Soda

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

J20 ~ Apple & Mango/Orange & Passionfruit
Elderflower Presse

Appletizer
Fruit juices

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry
Tomato

Peach

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
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Seedlip is a spirit designed to change the way we look at
non-alcoholic options, itis out pleasure to offer this spirit as a perfect serve and also
in mocktail form.
£8.50
Seedlip Garden & Tonic
AFresh, herbal blend of Peas & traditional garden herbs

Seedlip Grove & Tonic

Acitrus blend of Mediterranean Orange, lemon peel, lemongrass & ginger

Seedlip Spice & Tonic
Awarm, aromatic blend of allspice & cardamom with fresh citrus notes to balance the long

bitter finish

Seedlip Apple Highball

Asweet, elegant, lightly sparkling mocktail, notes of Canadian maple with a lemon twist
Red Head
Arefreshing raspberry infused mocktail topped with Ginger beer served over crushed ice

Homemade Strawberry Lemonade

A sweet strawberry and citrus lemon flavour expertly balanced with soda water

Mr Howard

Asophisticated Grapefruit drink served with Seedlip Spice, garnished with star anise.
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Winter Martini

Port, Disaronno, Figs, a great winter warmer

Perfect Manhattan

Bourbon, dry Vermouth, sweet Vermouth, bitters, perfect in every way

Cosmo L'Orange

Orange marmalde Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry with a dash of lime for a twist on a classic
cocktail

French 75

Chase GB gin, Lemon, Sugar syrup, topped with Champagne for a winters sparkle

Bailey’s Bliss

Bailey's Irish Liqueur, Gran Marnier, Bitters, served over ice with a twist of orange, ahh Bliss!
Between the Sheets

Courvoisier, Havana 3 white rum, Cointreau, lemon juice with a cheeky flamed orange

The Nightcap

Havana 3 Rum, Coffee, Maple Syrup, Orange twist, bitters, soda water, for a good nights sleep
White Chocolate Espresso Martini

White choc Liqueur, Cacao, vanilla vodka, coffee, a bitter sweet end the evening

Gin-tini

Raspberry gin, Chambord, Pineapple juice a sweet twist on a classic French Martini
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WHITE

SANTA ALEGRA ~ Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley

NIEL JOUBERT ~ Chenin Blanc, South Africa.

THORNE HILL~ Chardonnay-Semillon, Australia.

TERRE DEL NOCE ~ Pinot Grigio, Italy.
REVELATION ~ Viognier, France.

WHITE RABBIT ~ Riesling, Germany.

RED

MANCURA ~ Merlot, Central Valley, Chile.
FINCA LA COLONIA ~ Malbec, Argentina.
THORNE HILL ~ Shiraz-Cabernet, Australia.
CONDE VALDEMAR ~ Tempranillo, Spain.
REVELATION ~ Pinot Noir, France.

ANGELO ~ Nero D'avola, Sicilia
ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO ~ Mannara, Sicily, Italy.

MINUTY PRESTIGE ~ Cétes de Provence Rosé, France

Whispering Angel- Cotes de Provence Rose

175ml
£6.50
£6.90
£7.20
£7.40
£8.00

£8.50

175ml
£6.50
£7.50
£7.40
£8.80
£7.90

£7.40

175ml

£7.75
£9.50
£13.75

250ml
£8.50
£8.90
£9.20
£9.40
£10.70
£11.00

250ml
£8.50
£9.50
£9.40
£11.30
£10.50

£9.40

250ml

£9.75
£13.40
£18.00

Beer b Ciden

BEERS

Peroni ~ ltaly

Estrella Galicia ~ Spain ~ Gluten Free
Duvel Golden Ale- Belgium
Worcestershire Way pale ale

Red Hill, Amber Ale

Peroni Libera ~ ltaly ~ Non-alcoholic

CIDER

Magners
Wyld wood organic

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

51%
5.5%
8.5%
3.6%
4.4%
0%

4.5%
6.0%
4.0%

330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
330ml

330ml
500ml

500ml

£4.75
£4.75
£6.75
£6.00
£6.00
£3.90

£4.75
£6.00

£6.00




