Drinks List

This list has been designed with the influence of our Team here at

Brockencote Hall. We hope you will enjoy our choices. If you can't find
anything to your taste we will be happy to help create a drink of your
choosing where this is possible. All our spirits are served as a double measure
please let us know if you prefer a single measure.



A discretionary service charge of 10% will be automatically added to your bill

# Perfect serve

Each of our gins are served as a double measure with a specially selected tonic & garnish to compliment the unique style of each gin.

#### £12.50

Hendricks, Cucumber, Fever Tree Tonic

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger, Lime Peel, Elderflower tonic

Whitley Neil Raspberry, Raspberry, Fever tree Cucumber Tonic

Brockmans, Coriander, Mediterranean Tonic

Salcombe, Red grapefruit, Fever Tree Tonic

Cotswolds, Bay leaf, Fever Tree Tonic

Roku, Ginger, Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic

Chase Elegant, Apple, Fever Tree Cucumber Tonic

Plymouth, Orange Peel, Slimline Tonic

# SoftDrinks

ı		
	Coke	£2.75
	Diet Coke	£2.75
	Fever Tree tonic	£2.75
	Fever Tree slimline	£2.75
	Fever Tree lemonade	£2.75
	Fever Tree Soda	£2.75
	Ginger Ale	£2.75
	Ginger Beer	£2.75
	J2O ~ Apple & Mango/Orange & Passionfruit	£3.50
	Elderflower Presse	£3.50
	Appletizer	£3.50
	Fruit juices	
	Orange	£3.50
	Apple	£3.50
	Pineapple	£3.50
	Cranberry	£3.50
	Tomato	£3.50
	Peach	£3.50

Mon-Alcoholic & Mocktails

Seedlip is a spirit designed to change the way we look at non-alcoholic options, it is out pleasure to offer this spirit as a perfect serve and also in mocktail form.

£8.50

## Seedlip Garden & Tonic

A Fresh, herbal blend of Peas & traditional garden herbs

#### Seedlip Grove & Tonic

A citrus blend of Mediterranean Orange, lemon peel, lemongrass & ginger

# Seedlip Spice & Tonic

A warm, aromatic blend of allspice & cardamom with fresh citrus notes to balance the long bitter finish

# Seedlip Apple Highball

A sweet, elegant, lightly sparkling mocktail, notes of Canadian maple with a lemon twist

#### Red Head

A refreshing raspberry infused mocktail topped with Ginger beer served over crushed ice

## Homemade Strawberry Lemonade

A sweet strawberry and citrus lemon flavour expertly balanced with soda water

#### Mr Howard

A sophisticated Grapefruit drink served with Seedlip Spice, garnished with star anise.

Cocktails £12.50

#### Winter Martini

Port, Disaronno, Figs, a great winter warmer

#### Perfect Manhattan

Bourbon, dry Vermouth, sweet Vermouth, bitters, perfect in every way

## Cosmo L'Orange

Orange marmalde Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry with a dash of lime for a twist on a classic cocktail

#### French 75

Chase GB gin, Lemon, Sugar syrup, topped with Champagne for a winters sparkle

# Bailey's Bliss

Bailey's Irish Liqueur, Gran Marnier, Bitters, served over ice with a twist of orange, ahh Bliss!

#### Between the Sheets

Courvoisier, Havana 3 white rum, Cointreau, lemon juice with a cheeky flamed orange

# The Nightcap

Havana 3 Rum, Coffee, Maple Syrup, Orange twist, bitters, soda water, for a good nights sleep

# White Chocolate Espresso Martini

White choc Liqueur, Cacao, vanilla vodka, coffee, a bitter sweet end the evening

#### Gin-tini

Raspberry gin, Chambord, Pineapple juice a sweet twist on a classic French Martini

# Wines by the glass

WHITE	175ml	250ml
SANTA ALEGRA ~ Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley	£6.50	£8.50
NIEL JOUBERT ~ Chenin Blanc, South Africa.	£6.90	£8.90
THORNE HILL~ Chardonnay-Semillon, Australia.	£7.20	£9.20
TERRE DEL NOCE ~ Pinot Grigio, Italy.	£7.40	£9.40
RÉVÉLATION ~ Viognier, France.	£8.00	£10.70
WHITE RABBIT ~ Riesling, Germany.	£8.50	£11.00
RED	175ml	250ml
MANCURA ~ Merlot, Central Valley, Chile.	£6.50	£8.50
FINCA LA COLONIA ~ Malbec, Argentina.	£7.50	£9.50
THORNE HILL ~ Shiraz-Cabernet, Australia.	£7.40	£9.40
CONDE VALDEMAR ~ Tempranillo, Spain.	£8.80	£11.30
RÉVÉLATION ~ Pinot Noir, France.	£7.90	£10.50
ANGELO ~ Nero D'avola, Sicilia	£7.40	£9.40
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml
PINOT GRIGIO ~ Mannara, Sicily, Italy.	£7.75	£9.75
MINUTY PRESTIGE ~ Côtes de Provence Rosé, France	£9.50	£13.40
Whispering Angel- Cotes de Provence Rose	£13.75	£18.00

# Beer & Cider

## **BEERS**

Peroni ~ Italy	5.1%	330ml	£4.75
Estrella Galicia ~ Spain ~ Gluten Free	5.5%	330ml	£4.75
Duvel Golden Ale- Belgium	8.5%	330ml	£6.75
Worcestershire Way pale ale	3.6%	500ml	£6.00
Red Hill, Amber Ale	4.4%	500ml	£6.00
Peroni Libera ~ Italy ~ Non-alcoholic	0%	330ml	£3.90
CIDER			
Magners	4.5%	330ml	£4.75
Wyld wood organic	6.0%	500ml	£6.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	4.0%	500ml	£6.00